
Plan Payment Term
GM CREDIT 2024

Monday, 25 December 2023
Monday, 1 January 2024
Monday, 8 January 2024
Monday, 15 January 2024
Monday, 22 January 2024
Monday, 29 January 2024
Monday, 5 February 2024
Monday, 12 February 2024
Monday, 19 February 2024
Monday, 26 February 2024
Monday, 4 March 2024
Monday, 11 March 2024
Monday, 18 March 2024
Monday, 25 March 2024
Monday, 1 April 2024
Monday, 8 April 2024
Monday, 15 April 2024
Monday, 22 April 2024
Monday, 29 April 2024
Monday, 6 May 2024
Monday, 13 May 2024
Monday, 20 May 2024
Monday, 27 May 2024
Monday, 3 June 2024
Monday, 10 June 2024
Monday, 17 June 2024
Monday, 24 June 2024
Monday, 1 July 2024
Monday, 8 July 2024
Monday, 15 July 2024
Monday, 22 July 2024
Monday, 29 July 2024
Monday, 5 August 2024
Monday, 12 August 2024
Monday, 19 August 2024
Monday, 26 August 2024
Monday, 2 September 2024
Monday, 9 September 2024
Monday, 16 September 2024
Monday, 23 September 2024
Monday, 30 September 2024
Monday, 7 October 2024
Monday, 14 October 2024
Monday, 21 October 2024

Sunday, 31 December 2023
Sunday, 7 January 2024
Sunday, 14 January 2024
Sunday, 21 January 2024
Sunday, 28 January 2024
Sunday, 4 February 2024
Sunday, 11 February 2024
Sunday, 18 February 2024
Sunday, 25 February 2024
Sunday, 3 March 2024
Sunday, 10 March 2024
Sunday, 17 March 2024
Sunday, 24 March 2024
Sunday, 31 March 2024
Sunday, 7 April 2024
Sunday, 14 April 2024
Sunday, 21 April 2024
Sunday, 28 April 2024
Sunday, 5 May 2024
Sunday, 12 May 2024
Sunday, 19 May 2024
Sunday, 26 May 2024
Sunday, 2 June 2024
Sunday, 9 June 2024
Sunday, 16 June 2024
Sunday, 23 June 2024
Sunday, 30 June 2024
Sunday, 7 July 2024
Sunday, 14 July 2024
Sunday, 21 July 2024
Sunday, 28 July 2024
Sunday, 4 August 2024
Sunday, 11 August 2024
Sunday, 18 August 2024
Sunday, 25 August 2024
Sunday, 1 September 2024
Sunday, 8 September 2024
Sunday, 15 September 2024
Sunday, 22 September 2024
Sunday, 29 September 2024
Sunday, 6 October 2024
Sunday, 13 October 2024
Sunday, 20 October 2024
Sunday, 27 October 2024

Thursday, 11 January 2024
Thursday, 18 January 2024
Thursday, 25 January 2024
Thursday, 1 February 2024
Thursday, 8 February 2024
Thursday, 15 February 2024
Thursday, 22 February 2024
Thursday, 29 February 2024
Thursday, 7 March 2024
Thursday, 14 March 2024
Thursday, 21 March 2024
Thursday, 28 March 2024
Thursday, 4 April 2024
Thursday, 11 April 2024
Thursday, 18 April 2024
Thursday, 25 April 2024
Thursday, 2 May 2024
Thursday, 9 May 2024
Thursday, 16 May 2024
Thursday, 23 May 2024
Thursday, 30 May 2024
Thursday, 6 June 2024
Thursday, 13 June 2024
Thursday, 20 June 2024
Thursday, 27 June 2024
Thursday, 4 July 2024
Thursday, 11 July 2024
Thursday, 18 July 2024
Thursday, 25 July 2024
Thursday, 1 August 2024
Thursday, 8 August 2024
Thursday, 15 August 2024
Thursday, 22 August 2024
Thursday, 29 August 2024
Thursday, 5 September 2024
Thursday, 12 September 2024
Thursday, 19 September 2024
Thursday, 26 September 2024
Thursday, 3 October 2024
Thursday, 10 October 2024
Thursday, 17 October 2024
Thursday, 24 October 2024
Thursday, 31 October 2024
Thursday, 7 November 2024

Monday, 1 January 2024
Monday, 8 January 2024
Monday, 15 January 2024
Monday, 22 January 2024
Monday, 29 January 2024
Monday, 5 February 2024
Monday, 12 February 2024
Monday, 19 February 2024
Monday, 26 February 2024
Monday, 4 March 2024
Monday, 11 March 2024
Monday, 18 March 2024
Monday, 25 March 2024
Monday, 1 April 2024
Monday, 8 April 2024
Monday, 15 April 2024
Monday, 22 April 2024
Monday, 29 April 2024
Monday, 6 May 2024
Monday, 13 May 2024
Monday, 20 May 2024
Monday, 27 May 2024
Monday, 3 June 2024
Monday, 10 June 2024
Monday, 17 June 2024
Monday, 24 June 2024
Monday, 1 July 2024
Monday, 8 July 2024
Monday, 15 July 2024
Monday, 22 July 2024
Monday, 29 July 2024
Monday, 5 August 2024
Monday, 12 August 2024
Monday, 19 August 2024
Monday, 26 August 2024
Monday, 2 September 2024
Monday, 9 September 2024
Monday, 16 September 2024
Monday, 23 September 2024
Monday, 30 September 2024
Monday, 7 October 2024
Monday, 14 October 2024
Monday, 21 October 2024
Monday, 28 October 2024

Date Invoice First Date Invoice Last Date Billing Due Date

11/1 AIA Sathorn Tower, 14th Floor, Room 1404, South Sathorn Road, Yannawa, Sathorn, Bangkok 10120 Thailand

Tel.  I  +66 (0)2 838 1555   TAX ID : 0105531047761 (HQ)   GMTOUR.COM



Plan Payment Term
GM CREDIT 2024

เง่ือนไข
1. รอบรายงานการขาย Mon-Sun
2. วันท่ีสงสรุปรายงานการขาย หลังจากวันสุดทายของรอบการขาย 2 วันทําการ // สงวางบิลอัตโนมัติทาง email เทาน้ัน
3. วิธีการชําระเงิน ดวยชองทางจายบิล/ชําระคาสินคาและบริการ ทุกชองทางของธนาคาร
4. กรณีจายเปนเช็ค กรุณาส่ังจายในนาม “บริษัท จี.เอ็ม.ทัวรแอนดทราเวิล จากัด” เทาน้ัน ขอสงวนสิทธ์ิเฉพาะลูกคาท่ีจายดวยเช็ค 
   ตองเปนผูนําเช็คดังกลาวไปทําธุรกรรมท่ีธนาคาร เพ่ือเขาบัญชีในวันท่ีครบกําหนด ตาม Payment Form
5. กรณีท่ีจายชําระไมตรงตามเง่ือนไข ขอสงวนสิทธ์ิในการเรียกเก็บคาปรับชําระลาชา ในอัตรารอยละ 15 ตอป นับจากวันท่ีครบกําหนด 
   จนถึงวันท่ีลูกคาจายชําระเงินใหกับบริษัทฯ

Monday, 28 October 2024
Monday, 4 November 2024
Monday, 11 November 2024
Monday, 18 November 2024
Monday, 25 November 2024
Monday, 2 December 2024
Monday, 9 December 2024
Monday, 16 December 2024
Monday, 23 December 2024
Monday, 30 December 2024
Monday, 6 January 2025
Monday, 13 January 2025

Sunday, 3 November 2024
Sunday, 10 November 2024
Sunday, 17 November 2024
Sunday, 24 November 2024
Sunday, 1 December 2024
Sunday, 8 December 2024
Sunday, 15 December 2024
Sunday, 22 December 2024
Sunday, 29 December 2024
Sunday, 5 January 2025
Sunday, 12 January 2025
Sunday, 19 January 2025

Thursday, 14 November 2024
Thursday, 21 November 2024
Thursday, 28 November 2024
Wednesday, 4 December 2024
Thursday, 12 December 2024
Thursday, 19 December 2024
Thursday, 26 December 2024
Thursday, 2 January 2025
Thursday, 9 January 2025
Thursday, 16 January 2025
Thursday, 23 January 2025
Thursday, 30 January 2025

Monday, 4 November 2024
Monday, 11 November 2024
Monday, 18 November 2024
Monday, 25 November 2024
Monday, 2 December 2024
Monday, 9 December 2024
Monday, 16 December 2024
Monday, 23 December 2024
Monday, 30 December 2024
Monday, 6 January 2025
Monday, 13 January 2025
Monday, 20 January 2025

Date Invoice First Date Invoice Last Date Billing Due Date

11/1 AIA Sathorn Tower, 14th Floor, Room 1404, South Sathorn Road, Yannawa, Sathorn, Bangkok 10120 Thailand

Tel.  I  +66 (0)2 838 1555   TAX ID : 0105531047761 (HQ)   GMTOUR.COM




